ABEST 21
International
ABEST21 International Bulletin Board

ABEST21240508 May 28, 2024

Uploaded "The Online ABEST21 International Accreditation Seminar 2024"

We are delighted to inform you that we successfully compleated all the Online Seminars last week. We sincerely appreciate your participation. We would like to announce that we have uploaded "The Online ABEST21 International Accreditation Seminar 2024" archives. Please check your "Schools pursuing ABEST21 International Accreditation only" using your School ID and Password.

For inquiries, please contact ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation.

<Contact Information>
ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit

E-mail: abest21pr2024@abest21.org / Tel.+81-33498-6220 / Fax. +81-33498-6221